
500-A 外转子轴流风机
500-A External Rotor Motor Axial Fan

SIZE/ 尺寸：500mm

Major Characteristic Parameters/ 主要参数

Drawing&panel out-cuts/ 图纸及出入风口

General Specifications ( 一般规格 )
风轮材质：冷轧钢板制成
防护等级：IP54
认        证：CCC   CE
绝缘等级：F 级

Material:Cold rolled steel
Protection Class:IP54
Approvals:CCC   CE
Insulation Class:F

Model

型号

Type

Voltage

电压

V

Frequency

频率

Hz

Current

电流

A

Input Power

输入功率

W

Speed

转速

RPM

Air Flow

风量

m³/h /CFM

Noise

噪音

dB(A)

Curve No.

曲线

#

Temperature

温度

Min/Max (℃ )

Approvals

认证

Capacitor

电容

μf

K-AC500-A230-13

K-AC500-A230-09

220/230

220/230

50

50

1.90

1.10

420

220

1320

900

6500/3835

4320/2541

69

65

①

③

50

50

0.90

0.60

420

220

1350

900

6500/3835

4320/2541

69

65

①

③

60

60

2.30

1.35

500

250

1450

1020

6800/4000

4800/2823

70

66

②

④

-30/+60

-30/+60

CCC,CE,RoHs

CCC,CE,RoHs

CCC,CE,RoHs

CCC,CE,RoHs

-30/+60

-30/+60

10

6

60

60

1.00

0.65

500

250

1500

1100

6800/4000

4800/2823

70

66

②

④

/

/

K-AC500-A380-13

K-AC500-A380-09

380/400

380/400


